 1 / 12
Datasheet: Transceivers
M
40GBd QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Transceiver
Applications
 40G Ethernet
 Infiniband interconnects
PROLABS – QSFP-H40G-AOCXM

Part Number Description
QSFP-H40G-AOCXM 40G QSFP+ Active optical Cable (length from 1m to 100m)
Ordering Information
 2 / 12
Datasheet: Transceivers
OEM Manufacturer Prolabs SKU Product Description
Alcatel QSFP-H40G-AOC1M-ALC-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 1m
Allied QSFP-H40G-AOC1M-ALLIED-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 1m
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-1M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 1m
Avaya AA1404028-1M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 1m
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0101-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 1m
BTN/IBM 90Y3519-AOC1M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 1m
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC1M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 1m
Dell Force10 CBL-QSFP-40GE-1M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 1m
Emulex OC40-QSFP-AOC-1M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 1m
Enterasys 40GB-F01-QSFP-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 1m
Extreme 10315-AOC-1M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 1m
F5 Networks F5-UPG-QSFP+AOC1M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 1m
Generic AOC1M-QSFP-40G-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 1m
Intel XLAOCBL1-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 1m
Juniper QFX-QSFP-AOC-1M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 1m
Alcatel QSFP-H40G-AOC2M-ALC-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 2m
Allied QSFP-H40G-AOC2M-ALLIED-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 2m
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-2M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 2m
Avaya AA1404028-2M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 2m
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0201-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 2m
BTN/IBM 90Y3519-AOC2M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 2m
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC2M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 2m
Dell Force10 CBL-QSFP-40GE-2M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 2m
Emulex OC40-QSFP-AOC-2M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 2m
Enterasys 40GB-F02-QSFP-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 2m
Extreme 10315-AOC-2M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 2m
F5 Networks F5-UPG-QSFP+AOC2M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 2m
Generic AOC2M-QSFP-40G-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 2m
Intel XLAOCBL2-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 2m
Juniper QFX-QSFP-AOC-2M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 2m
Alcatel QSFP-H40G-AOC3M-ALC-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 3m
Allied QSFP-H40G-AOC3M-ALLIED-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 3m
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-3M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 3m
Avaya AA1404028-3M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 3m
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0301-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 3m
BTN/IBM 90Y3519-AOC3M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 3m
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC3M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 3m
Dell Force10 CBL-QSFP-40GE-3M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 3m
Emulex OC40-QSFP-AOC-3M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 3m
Enterasys 40GB-F03-QSFP-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 3m
Extreme 10315-AOC-3M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 3m
F5 Networks F5-UPG-QSFP+AOC3M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 3m
Generic AOC3M-QSFP-40G-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 3m
Intel XLAOCBL3-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 3m
Juniper QFX-QSFP-AOC-3M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 3m
Note:
This Datasheet covers Dual and Multi coded AOC’s for all cable lengths that ProLabs provide.
Compatible Ordering Information
 3 / 12
Datasheet: Transceivers
OEM Manufacturer Prolabs SKU Product Description
Alcatel QSFP-H40G-AOC5M-ALC-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 5m
Allied QSFP-H40G-AOC5M-ALLIED-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 5m
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-5M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 5m
Avaya AA1404028-5M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 5m
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0501-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 5m
BTN/IBM 90Y3519-AOC5M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 5m
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC5M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 5m
Dell Force10 CBL-QSFP-40GE-5M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 5m
Emulex OC40-QSFP-AOC-5M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 5m
Enterasys 40GB-F05-QSFP-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 5m
Extreme 10315-AOC-5M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 5m
F5 Networks F5-UPG-QSFP+AOC5M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 5m
Generic AOC5M-QSFP-40G-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 5m
Intel XLAOCBL5-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 5m
Juniper QFX-QSFP-AOC-5M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 5m
Alcatel QSFP-H40G-AOC7M-ALC-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 7m
Allied QSFP-H40G-AOC7M-ALLIED-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 7m
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-7M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 7m
Avaya AA1404028-7M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 7m
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0701-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 7m
BTN/IBM 90Y3519-AOC7M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 7m
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC7M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 7m
Dell Force10 CBL-QSFP-40GE-7M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 7m
Emulex OC40-QSFP-AOC-7M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 7m
Enterasys 40GB-F07-QSFP-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 7m
Extreme 10315-AOC-7M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 7m
F5 Networks F5-UPG-QSFP+AOC7M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 7m
Generic AOC7M-QSFP-40G-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 7m
Intel XLAOCBL7-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 7m
Juniper QFX-QSFP-AOC-7M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 7m
Alcatel QSFP-H40G-AOC10M-ALC-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 10m
Allied QSFP-H40G-AOC10M-ALLIED-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 10m
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-10M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 10m
Avaya AA1404028-10M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 10m
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1001-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 10m
BTN/IBM 90Y3519-AOC10M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 10m
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC10M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 10m
Dell Force10 CBL-QSFP-40GE-10M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 10m
Emulex OC40-QSFP-AOC-10M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 10m
Enterasys 40GB-F10-QSFP-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 10m
Extreme 10315-AOC-10M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 10m
F5 Networks F5-UPG-QSFP+AOC10M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 10m
Generic AOC10M-QSFP-40G-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 10m
Intel XLAOCBL10-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 10m
Juniper QFX-QSFP-AOC-10M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 10m
  Compatible Ordering Information
 4 / 12
Datasheet: Transceivers
OEM Manufacturer Prolabs SKU Product Description
Alcatel QSFP-H40G-AOC15M-ALC-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 15m
Allied QSFP-H40G-AOC15M-ALLIED-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 15m
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-15M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 15m
Avaya AA1404028-15M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 15m
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1501-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 15m
BTN/IBM 90Y3519-AOC15M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 15m
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC15M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 15m
Dell Force10 CBL-QSFP-40GE-15M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 15m
Emulex OC40-QSFP-AOC-15M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 15m
Enterasys 40GB-F15-QSFP-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 15m
Extreme 10315-AOC-15M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 15m
F5 Networks F5-UPG-QSFP+AOC15M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 15m
Generic AOC15M-QSFP-40G-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 15m
Intel XLAOCBL15-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 15m
Juniper QFX-QSFP-AOC-15M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 15m
Alcatel QSFP-H40G-AOC20M-ALC-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 20m
Allied QSFP-H40G-AOC20M-ALLIED-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 20m
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-20M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 20m
Avaya AA1404028-20M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 20m
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-2001-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 20m
BTN/IBM 90Y3519-AOC20M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 20m
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC20M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 20m
Dell Force10 CBL-QSFP-40GE-20M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 20m
Emulex OC40-QSFP-AOC-20M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 20m
Enterasys 40GB-F20-QSFP-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 20m
Extreme 10316-AOC-20M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 20m
F5 Networks F5-UPG-QSFP+AOC20M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 20m
Generic AOC20M-QSFP-40G-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 20m
Intel XLAOCBL20-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 20m
Juniper QFX-QSFP-AOC-20M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 20m
Alcatel QSFP-H40G-AOC50M-ALC-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 50m
Allied QSFP-H40G-AOC50M-ALLIED-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 50m
Arista AOC-Q-Q-40G-50M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 50m
Avaya AA1404028-50M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 50m
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-5001-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 50m
BTN/IBM 90Y3519-AOC50M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 50m
Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC50M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 50m
Dell Force10 CBL-QSFP-40GE-50M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 50m
Emulex OC40-QSFP-AOC-50M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 50m
Enterasys 40GB-F50-QSFP-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 50m
Extreme 10317-AOC-50M-C 40G QSFP Active Optical Cable 50m